Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance：105 ℃ 2000 h ● Malaysia
● 1 size smaller than series FK
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example : 6.3 V 270 μF
Marking color : BLACK
R.voltage code Unit：V Unit：mm

Specification
Part number Reflow
Min.
Packaging
Q'ty
(mm)
φD L
Ripple
current*1
(mA rms)
ESR*2
(Ω)
tanδ*3 Taping
(pcs)
500
82   10.0 10.2 G 200 0.70 0.08 EEEFK1K820SL (2)
47   10.0 10.2 G 200 0.70 0.07 EEEFK2A470SL (2)
63
670
500
560   10.0 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.12 EEEFK1V561SL (6)
900
500
(5)
(6)
(2)120   10.0 10.2 G 400 0.35 0.08
500
25
0.36240
850 0.08
1000
900
900
500
10
820   10.0 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.14 EEEFK1E821SL
6.3
10.0
6.3
Rated

0.26
0.26
0.19
80
100
820   8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.19
680   8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.16
470   8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.14
330
600 0.16 0.16 EEEFK1C561SL (6) 500
(5)
(5)
0.19 (6) 500
0.34
500
390   8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.14 EEEFK1E391SL (6) 500
500   (6)
(5)
(5)
(5)
EEEFK1C681SL (6)
850
0.14
0.14
0.16
0.14
500
270   8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.12 EEEFK1V271SL (6) 500
850
240
240
280
(6)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
1000
900
1000
(6)
500
180   8.0 10.2 F 350 0.34 0.10 EEEFK1H181SL (6) 500
850
165
195
(6)
(5)
(6)
500
1000
500
0.68
0.10
0.10
0.12
500
27   8.0 10.2 F 130 1.30 0.07 EEEFK2A270SL (2) 500
47   8.0 10.2 F 130 1.30 0.08 EEEFK1K470SL (2)
500